PARISH PRECEPT

2021/2022

Please complete the highlighted cells and return this form to Corporate and Financial Management (for the

attention of Diane Gentile) by the 25 January 2021. If possilbe please do this by e-mail to

diane.gentile@colchester.gov.uk.

Parish Langham

PART A - For Completion

Total Gross Expenditure to be incurred direct by the Parish Council
Less: Income received by Parish (exclude general grant and LCTS from Borough Council)

Less: Grants from Borough Council (Revenue Grant and LCTS Grant)

= Net requirement of Parish Council for
Less: Proposed use of balances held by Parish

= Parish Precept on Borough Council

PART B - For Information

Calculation of Indicative Tax

Precept from above

Divide by Tax Base (equivalent band D properties)

= Council Tax for Parish Purposes

Sgned  CHarbach  Canol Harbach

Clerk to the Council

Date 21.1.2021

58,731

5,992

972

51,767
31,860

19,907

19,907
485.5

41.00
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