PARISH PRECEPT 2021/2022

Please complete the highlighted cells and return this form to Corporate and Financial Management (for the attention of Diane Gentile) by the 25 January 2021. If possilbe please do this by e-mail to diane.gentile@colchester.gov.uk.

Parish Langham

PART A - For Comple	etion
---------------------	-------

		£
Total G	ross Expenditure to be incurred direct by the Parish Council	58,731
Less:	Income received by Parish (exclude general grant and LCTS from Borough Council)	5,992
Less:	Grants from Borough Council (Revenue Grant and LCTS Grant)	972
	Not we are increased of Device Course   for	F4 7C7
=	Net requirement of Parish Council for	51,767
Less:	Proposed use of balances held by Parish	31,860
2000.	Troposed use of Salahoes held by Falish	31,000
=	Parish Precept on Borough Council	19,907
PART B	- For Information	
Cala la	reason from the area of the second se	
Calcula	tion of Indicative Tax	
Precent	from above	19,907
Песер	. Holli dbove	
Divide k	by Tax Base (equivalent band D properties)	485.5
=	Council Tax for Parish Purposes	41.00

Signed

CHarbach Carol Harbach

**Clerk to the Council** 

Date 21.1.2021